
Tö 

SI.No 

1 
wn 

3 

4 

Date 

21.07.23 

24.07.23 

26.07.23 

VISVA-BHARATI 
Examination Section 

Programme of Examination, 2023 
Social Work, PSV 

Name of the Course 
Advance Research Methodology 
Advance Studies in Social Work 

Ph.D Course Work 

Field work, Literature Review and Seminar 
Presentation 

Memo No. Exam. E/8.9/23-24 
Date:12.07.2023 

31.07.23 Research Publication and Ethics 

HOb/Social Jorok 

Time 

10 am to 2 pm 
10 am to 2 pm 

10 am to 2 pm 

NB: For modalities & Other details, concerned department may be approached. 

10 am to 2 pm 

The Head of the department is requested to inform the above programme of examination to the 
students accordingly. 

Section Offrcer 
Examination Sect)on 

Visva-Bharati 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

4 

5 

SI.No 

1. 

|SL.No Date 

2. 

4. 

5 

Date 

6 

24.07.23 

26.07.23 

03.08.23 

07.08.23 
08.08.23 

21.07.23 

24.07.23 
26.07.23 

Course Code 
CC-4 

CC-3 

Date 

 EC-2 

TS 

AECC-2 

Course Code 

CC-8 

CC-9 

CC-10 

27.07.23 SEC-2 

09.08.23 GEC-4 

Course Code 

28.07.23 SW//CC-04 
31.07.23 SW//C-09 
02.08.23 SW//CC-05 
04.08.23 SW/i/CC-06 
08.08.23 SW/i/CC-07 

10.08.23 SW/I/CC-08 

VISVA-BHARATI 
Examination Section 

Programme of Examination, 2023 

Memo No. Exam. E/8.9/23-24 
Date:12.07.2023 

Dept. of Social Work, PSV 

BSW Sem-l| 

Field Work 

Sociology in Social Work 

Name of the Course 

GEC-2B-Social Concerns of Vulnerable 

Communities 
Tagore Studies 
Environmental Studies 

BSW Sem-IV 

Practice 

Name of the Course 

Working with Communities 
Psychology for Social Work 
Field Work 
SEC 2A-Social Action and Social 

Movements 

SEC 2B-Social Policy and Planning 
GEC4A-Introduction to Social Work 

MSW-Sem-ll 
Name of the Course 

Social Work Research-! 
Field Work + Viva 

Working with Communities 
Child Rights and Protection 
Welfare and Development of the 

Disadvantaged 
Gender and Development 

NB: For modalities & Other details, concerned department may be approached. 

Time 

10 am to 5 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 

10 am to 1 pm 
10 am to 12noon 

Time 

10 am to 1 pm 

10 am to 1 pm 
10 am to 5 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 

10 am to 1 pm 

Time 

10.am to 1 pm 

10 am to 5 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 
10 am to 1 pm 

10 am to 1 pm 

The Head ofthe department is requested to inform the above programme of examination to the 

students accordingly. 

Section Officer 
Examination Section 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

