VISVA-BHARATI Examination Section Programme of Examination, 2023 Social Work, PSV

Ph.D Course Work

SI.No	Date	Name of the Course	Time	
1	21.07.23	Advance Research Methodology	10 am to 2 pm	
2	24.07.23	Advance Studies in Social Work	10 am to 2 pm	
3	26.07.23	Field work, Literature Review and Seminar Presentation	10 am to 2 pm	
4	31.07.23	Research Publication and Ethics	10 am to 2 pm	

NB: <u>For modalities & Other details, concerned department may be approached.</u>

<u>The Head of the department is requested to inform the above programme of examination to the students accordingly.</u>

Memo No. Exam. E/8.9/23-24 Date:12.07.2023 H lary Section Officer Examination Section Visva-Bharati

To HOD/Social Worok

VISVA-BHARATI **Examination Section** Programme of Examination, 2023 Dept. of Social Work, PSV

BSW Sem-II

Sl.No	Date	Course Code	Name of the Course	Time
1	24.07.23	CC-4	Field Work	10 am to 5 pm
2	26.07.23	CC-3	Sociology in Social Work	10 am to 1 pm
3	03.08.23	ĠEC-2	GEC-2B-Social Concerns of Vulnerable Communities	10 am to 1 pm
4	07.08.23	TS	Tagore Studies	10 am to 1 pm
. 5	08.08.23	AECC-2	Environmental Studies	10 am to 12noon

BSW Sem-IV

Sl.No	Date	Course Code	Name of the Course	Time
1	21.07.23	CC-8	Working with Communities	10 am to 1 pm
2	24.07.23	CC-9	Psychology for Social Work	10 am to 1 pm
3	26.07.23	CC-10	Field Work	10 am to 5 pm
4	27.07.23	SEC-2	SEC 2A-Social Action and Social Movements	10 am to 1 pm
s			SEC 2B-Social Policy and Planning	·
5	09.08.23	GEC-4	GEC4A-Introduction to Social Work Practice	10 am to 1 pm

MSW-Sem-II

				Time o
SI.No	Date	Course Code	Name of the Course	Time
	28.07.23	SW/II/CC-04	Social Work Research-l	10 am to 1 pm
1.	31.07.23	SW/II/CC-09	Field Work + Viva	10 am to 5 pm
2.	10,000		Working with Communities	10 am to 1 pm
3.	02.08.23	SW/II/CC-05		10 am to 1 pm
4.	04.08.23	SW/II/CC-06	Child Rights and Protection	10 am to 1 pm
5.	08.08.23	SW/II/CC-07	Welfare and Development of the	. To am to 1 pm
			Disadvantaged	10 am to 1 pm
6.	10.08.23	SW/II/CC-08	Gender and Development	TO alli to I bill
Ç.	All			

NB: For modalities & Other details, concerned department may be approached. The Head of the department is requested to inform the above programme of examination to the students accordingly.

Memo No. Exam. E/8.9/23-24

Date:12.07.2023

Examination Section